
25G Optical Transceiver

Applications

Products Details

Product Description Form Factor Media Interface Data Rate Wavelength Transmission
Distance

25G-850nm-300m SFP28 MMF Dual LC 25G 850nm 300m

25G-1310nm-10km SFP28 SMF Dual LC 25G 1310nm 10km

25G-BiDi1-10km SFP28 SMF Single LC 25G 1270nm-Tx 1330nm-
Rx 10km

25G-BiDi1-10km SFP28 SMF Single LC 25G 1330nm-Tx 1270nm-
Rx 10km

Specifications

•    25G Ethernet、5G Fronthaul CPRI/eCPRI


